
S.No. 
1 

2 

3 

10 

13 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

30 

31 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

S.D.WOMENS COLLEGE, RAJGANGPUR, DIST- SUNDARGARH 

Roll No 

44 

BA19-024 

45 

BA19-038 
BA19-039 

47 

BA19-040 

48 

BA19-042 

40 

BA19-054 

BA19-065 

BA19-075 

BA19-077 

BA19-078 

BA19-079 

BA19-080 

2 BA19-130 

BA19-086 

BA19-087 

BA19-096 

29 BA19-134 

BA19-106 

BA19-108 

BA19-115 

BA19-118 

32 BA19-142 

33 

BA19-119 

BA19-121 

34 BA19-146 

BA19-124 

35 BA19-148 

BA19-126 
BA19-127 

BA19-128 

BA19-133 

BA19-138 

BA19-139 

BA19-145 

BA19-102 PUNAM SORONIA 

BA19-150 

BA19-159 

BA19-164 

43 BA19-179 

BA19-169 

BA19-171 

BA19-172 
BA19-176 

46 BA19-186 

BA19-180 

BA19-181 

BA19-199 

BA19-201 

NSS ENROLLMENT LIST YEAR 2019-20 

BA19-202 

BA19-204 

PUSPA EKKA 

PRIYANKA BAHLA 
DASY RANI BAHLA 

SAROJINI BUDLA 

ARATI SARPATIA 

BOBY BAKLI 

MADHUSMITA BHAGAT 

BINATI KISAN 

SANJU LAKRA 

DEEPA LAKRA 

MUNUREN HORO 

ANIMA MINZ 

DEEPIKA TOPPO 

NIKITA MINZ 

Name 

KIRAN BARWA 

NSS VOLUNTEER LIST UNIT-1 

|SABINA BANO 
PREETI LAKRA 

ASHRITA LAKRA 

ROSE MARY EKKA 

|SITA LAKRA 
RINUPRAVA BADA 

ANKITA THAKUR 

RESHMA BARWA 

JOSHODA EKKA 

MANISHA LAHIRI 

SUSMITA TOPPO 

PRITY TETE 

CHANDRIKA MINZ 

LATA BAG 

BHARATI MINZ 

PREETI SETH 

PADMINI BADAIK 

RINKI MINZ 
KOMAL RAJAK 

NILI TOPPO 
SUGANTI BARLA 

NIKITA KUJUR 

EVA PRATIMA MINZ 

PALLAVI MINZ 

SUSHMITA TIRKEY 
MOHANI PASWAN 

PADMINI JAYPURIA 

KHUSBU PANDEY 

BHUMISUTA PATEL 
SUMANTI DUNGDUNG 

RINI LAKRA 

SUKANTI BAGH 

ANKITA MINZ 
LOVELY DANDAPAT 

NSS PO- Bikashlota Soreng 

N.S.S PO. Unt 
S0. omen's Calege 

Rajgangpr 

Phone no. 
7894616530 AT- Rajgangpur 
6370385223 AT- Rajgangpur 

7735474625 AT- Rajgangpur 

7894048729 AT- Rajgangpur 

7978945656 AT- Rajgangpur 

9178227674 AT- Rajgangpur 
6370514980 AT- Raigangpur 
9556014217 AT- Rajgangpur 

8249246658 AT- Rajgangpur 

6371663443 AT- Rajgangpur 

7440056771 AT- Rajgangpur 
7735385479 AT- Rajgangpur 

7894912725 AT- Rajgangpur 

AT- Rajgangpur 7735598074 

7751047684 

9348839338 

7735248702 

7609060367 

AT- Rajgangpur 
7978967005 AT- Rajgangpur 

9668394248 AT- Rajgangpur 

9178580229 AT- Rajgangpur 

9861369258 

8280842049 

83388098 10 

7605904097 

9040645091 

9668076163 AT- Rajgangpur 

8018464172 
9178318572 

7894382572 

Address 

9348916935 

AT- Rajgangpur 
AT- Rajgangpur 

7077297506 

AT- Rajgangpur 
AT- Rajgangpur 

AT- Rajgangpur 

AT-Triveni Talkies,rajgangpur 
Putrikhaman 

AT-Santiringi Bahal 

|8018721669 AT-Sole 

9078208374 

AT-Bamra, Gobindpur 

AT-Rajgangpur 
9113689197 AT-Jampali 

AT-Kheraposh 
AT-Manapali 

7978375421 AT-Birkera 

6372007660 

8895717750 AT-Rungaon 

AT-Kusumdegi 
9556608891 AT-Bandh Khaman 

|8018558092 AT-Garposh 
|8658248385 AT-Kadopada 
|8018997718 AT-Bundukmal 
8895219576 AT-Sagara 
8018728639 AT-Dhauragada 
6372228773 AT-Chamarpada 
7749988436 |AT-Aunlajor 

9078402872 AT-Goreamunda 
|AT-Sanbarchha 

7381234414 AT-Kheraposh 

AT-Manapali 
8658509549 AT-Sole 

Sarbatl Devi Women's Collage Rajgangpur,-770017 

8144692658 AT- Rajgangpur 



SL.No.College Roll No 
BA19-205 

10 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
27 

28 

30 
31 

34 

35 
36 

4 

1 

40 

BA19-206 
BA19-207 

43 

BA19-209 

44 

BA19-215 
BA19219 

46 

|BA19-221 
BA19-222 

18 

BA19-223 

BA19-224 

50 

BA19-226 

BA19-231 

BS(B)19-013 
BS(B)19-029 

29 BA20-098 

BS(P)19-010 
BS(P)19-011 
BS(P) 19-016 
BS(P)19-023 
BS(P)19-027 
BS(P)19-030 

32 BA18-010 

BS(P)19-031 

33 BA18-100 

BS(P)19-040 
BA20-091 
BA20-226 

BA20-020 
BA20-113 

BA20-145 
BA20-063 

37 BA18-201 

BA18-233 

38 BA18-093 

BA18-057 

39 |BA18-007 

BA18-086 

4 BA18-134 

BA18-187 

42 BA18-132 

BA18-050 

BA18-180 

S.D.WOMENS COLLEGE, RAJGANGPUR, DIST- SUNDARGARH 
NSS VOLUNTEER LIST UNIT-2 

BA18-117 

BA18-054 

BA18-195 

BA18-026 
BA18-056 

BA18-013 
49 BA18-157 

BA18-140 

NSS ENROLLMENT LIST YEAR 2019-20 

NAME 
ENI SANGITA LAKRA 

KIRAN MINZ 

|SEEMA DHANWAR 

PRABHATI TOPPO 
SANJIRA MAJHI 
SANJUKTA LAKRA 
CHANCHALA KISHAN 
PUSPA GURIA 

PRABHATI LUGUN 
DIPTI TIRKEY 

AMRITA KERKETTA 
|ANJALI PANDA 

NAMITA SAHOO 

RANJITA PRADHAN 
PINKY LAKRA 

REETANJALI SAHU 
|SUSMITA MINZ 
PAYAL VERMA 

SHRIMAYEE DASH 

|ANJALI XALXO 

NSS PO-Rajani Oram 

PREMSHILA PRUSETH 
SUMATI BARLA 
BHAGYASHRI KERKETTA 

JAYSHREE SA 
LIZA KUJUR 

|SANJEETA MAJHI 
SARASVWATI LAKRA 
PRIYANKA LAKRA 
RASHMI KAK 
REEMA TIGGA 

RUPALI KUJUR 

SUSMITA BEHERA 
ASHRITA XAXA 

TILOTTAMA BEHERA 
LAXMI PRIYA NAIK 

|SUBHADRA LAKRA 
ASHA EKKA 

|FULMANI BAGH 
PRAVATI BEHERA 

|PADMA KUJUR 
PRATIBHA BARIK 
BHARATI MAJHI 

SUBHADRA MAJHI 

KARISMA LAKRA 
KRISHNA CHHATRIA 
MINITA JOJO 

BIJAYLAXMI PANDUA 
|DIPTIRANI JAYPURIA 

RINA JAIPURIA 
BARSHARANI CHHURA 

&0. Women's Callege 
Rajgangpar 

Phone no. 
8280532 706 
7064508147 
9178310553 
7608864447 
8114812430 
8658063323 
7894808719 
7894048729 
9178260472 
9973923392 
9556136138 
9178440186 
7681012415 
7752040196 
8658509549 
7377916033 
9078947610 
8114704894 
8018944177 
9668680659 
9078164282 

9348839338 

8117884525 
9337114308 
6370918754 
9348022574 
7846986079 

8457080616 
9668446792 

8260643377 
8763256553 
8763244223 
7788045785 
8456073646 
9078537336 
9078778718 
9777420151 
8114812383 
9178706722 
7008594623 
7852409|82 
865883 1223 
9178219345 
8144692658 
7326859755 
811485 |148 

8637244965 
8458053618 
84588224976 
9861157772 

|Address 
A- Fakrapada 

At- Fakrapada 
At- Fakrapada 
At- Fakrapada 

At- Buchukupara 
At- Buchukupara 
At- Buchukupara 
At- Buchukupara 

At- Buchukupara 
At- Buchukupara 

At- Buchukupara 
At- Fakrapada 
At- Fakrapada 
At- Fakrapada 

At- Laing 
At- Buchukupara 

At- Laing 
At- Laing 
At- Laing 
At- Laing 

At- Buchukupara 
At- Laing 
At- Laing 
At- Laing 
At- Laing 
At- Laing 
At- Laing 

At- Buchukupara 
At- Buchukupara 
At- Dudukabahal 

At- Buchukupara 
At- Buchukupara 
At- Mission Hatta 

At- Khatkhurbahal 
At- Badgudhiali 
At- Fakrapada 

At- Chhumunda 

At- Khatkhurbahal 
At- Dahijira 

At- Rajgangpur 
At- Kansbahal 

A- Ramababal 
At- Laing 

A(- Banthupara 
A-Kumarkela 

At- Padajampali 
At- Liploi 

At- Block Colony 
College hostel 

At- Liploi 

Princlpat Sarbatl Devi Women's Còllege 
Rajgangpur,-770017 
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